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The Menu of Pie O Mine Greens from Orchard Park includes about 21 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $10.6. Pie O Mine Greens in Orchard Park, New York, USA offers
delicious vegan pies and fresh salads. Online orders are completed quickly, making it a great option for a fast
meal. Customers have compared it to Blaze pizza, but even better. While it may be a bit pricey, the portion sizes
are generous.
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Salads

BACK TO CALI LARGE

Soups

CAESAR SALAD LARGE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Wrap

VEGETARIAN WRAP

Toppi

TOPPINGS

Beverages

BOTTLE (20 OZ. (BEVERAGES

Bevande (Beverages)

GOLD PEAK TEA

large Pizzas (167)

A LA VODKA LARGE

$14.4

$10.7

$1.8

$10.1

$6.0

$3.3

$22.7

Uncalegorized

BBQ CHICKEN LARGE $22.7

TURKEY CLUB WRAP $11.4
VEGGIE WRAP

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT $3.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHEESE
| VEGETABLES
" GARLIC
MUSHROOMS

SPINACH
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