



Pie O Mine Greens Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3229 Southwestern Blvd, Orchard Park, New York, USA, 14127, United States
(+1)7166751762 - http://www.pieominegreens.com





The Menu of Pie O Mine Greens from Orchard Park includes about 21 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.6. Pie O Mine Greens in Orchard Park, New York, USA offers delicious vegan pies and fresh salads. Online orders are completed quickly, making it a great option for a fast meal. Customers have compared it to Blaze pizza, but even better. While it may be a bit pricey, the portion sizes are generous.

Pie O Mine Greens Menu

Large Pizzas (16")

A LA VODKA LARGE



Salads		Uncategorized	
BACK TO CALI LARGE	\$14.4	BBQ CHICKEN LARGE	\$22.7
Soups		Wraps	
CAESAR SALAD LARGE	\$10.7	TURKEY CLUB WRAP	\$11.4
Starters & Salads		VEGGIE WRAP	
POTATO CHIPS	\$1.8	Restaurant Category	
	,	VEGAN	
Wrap		DESSERT	\$3.0
VEGETARIAN WRAP	\$10.1	These Types Of Dishes Are	
Toppings		Being Served	
TOPPINGS		PIZZA	
Beverages		SALAD	
•	40.0	WRAP	
BOTTLE (20 OZ. (BEVERAGES	\$6.0	Angredients Alsed	
Bevande (Beverages)		Ingredients Used	
		CHEESE	
GOLD PEAK TEA	\$3.3	VEGETABLES	
A		GARLIC	

\$22.7

MUSHROOMS

SPINACH

Pie O Mine Greens Menu



Pie O Mine Greens

3229 Southwestern Blvd, Orchard Park, New York, USA, 14127, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 gallery image

Made with menuweb.menu